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Product Information Sheet

VANILLA FLAVORED

WAFERS

VANILLE GAUFRETTES AROMATISEES,

Net WL/Poids Net: 10.5 0263009 (0)

WHTHT|

N t 't' Amount/serving % Daily Value*  Amount/serving % Daily Value*
utriion “The % Dally Value
Total Fat 7g 9% Total Carbohydrate 21g 8%  (DV) tells you how
Facts Saturated Fat 3.5g 18% Dietary Fiber Less than 1g 2% i':":z:,v?;gf,m
10 servings per container Trans Fat 0g Total Sugars 159 :gg@";‘e"‘b;‘y‘fi)g
Serving size Cholesterol 0mg 0% Includes 15g Added Sugars 30% ca\odﬂ?s aday isl
2 pieces (30g) Sodium 15mg 1% Protein 1g Hutrtion advice.

Calories 1 5 Vitamin D Omcg 0% * Calcium Omg 0% * Iron Omg 0% * Potassium 30mg 0%

per serving Thiamin 0% ¢ Riboflavin 0% ¢ Niacin 0%

ENG Ingredients: Sugar, Wheat Flour, Vegetable Fats and Oils (Palm Oil and
Soybean Qil), Soy Flour, Emulsifiers (Soy Lecithin), Leavening Agents
(Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium Bicarbonate), Artificial Flavorings.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: Contains Gluten (Wheat) and Soy.
Manufactured in a facility that processes Hazelnuts.

FR Ingrédients: Sucre, farine de blé, graisses et huiles végétales (huile
de palme et I'huile de soja), farine de soja, émulsifiants (Iécithine de
soja), agents levants (bicarbonate de sodium, bicarbonate d'ammonium),
aromes artificiels.

INFORMATION ALLERGENES: Contient du gluten (blé) et de soja.
Fabriqué dans une usine qui traite noisettes.

SP  Ingredientes: Azlicar, harina de trigo, grasas y aceites vegetales
(aceite de palma y aceite de soja), harina de soja, emulgentes (lecitina de
soja), agentes de levadura (bicarbonato de sodio, bicarbonato de
amonio), saborizantes artificiales.

INFORMACION ALERGENICA: Contiene gluten (trigo) y de soja.
Fabricado en una instalacion que procesa avellanas.

Item Number| Product Description Case Pack | Pallet Ti & Hi Unit UPC
MO97383 Chocolate Wafers, 10.5 oz. - 300g 24 9x10=90 0 35549 97383 6
Case UPC Unit (inches)LxWxH | Case Weight Case Dem(inches)LxWxH Case Cube
50035549973831 9.81 0.95 425 18.40 13.50 11.00 8.00
Cases per 20° Container | Cases per 40° Container | Country of Origin Close Code Shelf Life
1400 3200/high cube Israel Allied 24 months
Distribution Center: 410.424.4003 800.626.2623 Fax: 410.424.4004 Fax: 888.626.2660




